MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
09/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 1 of 4
Marbul Track 48V Adjustable 4.5
Project
Type
Contact
More presence with power
The round, organic shape of Marbul is hard to resist. The

O
N
ORDERING CODE OPTIC FINISH BEAM ANGLE FIXED CCT WARM
DIM
O-MR-3.2-WD-M-ALA Aluminum Medium (25°) No Yes
O-MR-3.2-WD-F-ALA Aluminum Flood (40°) No Yes
O-MR-3.2-WD-F-GOA Gold Flood (40°) No Yes
O-MR-3.2-WD-F-CHA Champagne Flood (40°) No Yes
O-MR-3.2-SS-ALA Aluminum Super Spot (10°) Yes No
O-MR-3.2-SS-CHA Champagne Super Spot (10°) Yes No
O-MR-3.2-SS-GOA Gold Super Spot (10°) Yes No
O-MR-3.2-M-ALA Aluminum Medium (25°) Yes No
O-MR-3.2-M-CHA Champagne Medium (25°) Yes No
O-MR-3.2-M-GOA Gold Medium (25°) Yes No
O-MR-3.2-F-ALA Aluminum Flood (40°) Yes No
O-MR-3.2-F-CHA Champagne Flood (40°) Yes No
O-MR-3.2-F-GOA Gold Flood (40°) Yes No
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
09/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 4 of 4
Marbul Track 48V Adjustable 4.5
Performance Specifications (per luminaire)